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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

62 170 Total Team
27 48 5 MACANDILI Dawn Nicole

8 17 4 GALANG Victonara
30 159 Total Team
22 83 9 FAJARDO Kim
27 84 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

91 177 Total Team
23 30 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
16 20 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie
25 170 Total Team
22 126 17 SAET Relea Ferina
28 73 Total Team
18 32 18 CRUZ Cienne Mary Arielle

Best Scorer 11 50 2 MARANO Abigail22 90 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 192 Total Team
9 25 2 MARANO Abigail
7 41 11 DY Kim Kianna

10 86 Total Team
2 14 10 BARON Mary Joy
2 16 2 MARANO Abigail
4 79 Total Team
2 17 11 DY Kim Kianna
1 13 9 FAJARDO Kim

25 Total Team
78 357 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

67 204 Total Team
20 67 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
18 38 20 SABETE Jonah

4 56 Total Team
2 10 17 SAET Relea Ferina
1 14 13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana
5 96 Total Team
2 20 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
2 15 8 PONTILLAS Aiza

21 Total Team
97 356 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FTL • F2 Logistics Cargo Movers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MARANO Abigail

3 CLEMENTE Lourdes

4 GALANG Victonara

5 MACANDILI Dawn NicoleL

8 GERVACIO Angeline Marie

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

11 DY Kim Kianna

12 SAGA Carmel JuneL

13 ALVAREZ Maria Shola May Luna

14 CORTEZ Chlodia Eiriel Ysabella

15 TIAMZON Ernestine

19 RAMOS Jessma Clarice

23 TOLENADA Iris Janelle
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L L L L

 
  

   
   
L

  
  

  

  

11
2
7

3
2

10
11

2

5

Coach:
Assistant:

BOCBOC Benson
GOTIS Carissa

PGA • Petro Gazz Angels 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

3 GABARDA Mariella

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

7 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

12 PABLO Myla

13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

17 SAET Relea Ferina

18 CRUZ Cienne Mary ArielleL

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

L L L L
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22
2

18
4
1
6
4

1
18

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: SANTOS Mark (NR) & MATEMATICO Nestor (NR)

PGA
FTL 1

3 25
14

22
25

25
20

25
19

97
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:29 0:28 0:29 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1,78803/29/2022

San Juan

FilOil Flying V Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:28 End: 20:25 Total: 1:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Premier Volleyball League Open Conf 2022
Quarterfinals (Group 3)


